Jordan Nationals 2010 (N)

Royal Stables,

HK]

03 Jun 2010, Fillies 2 years old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: MAJD AMMAN
Colour:
Owner: Al Da'aja

Name: RADIYYAH
Colour:

Owner: Royal
Stables

Name: SHAHEERA
AL KHAIR

Colour:

Owner: Said Khair
Stables

Name: MOUDHY AL
MOHAMADIA
Colour:

Owner: Royal
Stables

Name: HAAMIDAH
Colour:

Owner: Royal
Stables

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
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